Summer Vacation

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Country

Activity

Activity

Food

Time

Celéebrity

Country

Feeling

Adverb

Toy

Clothing

Past Tense

Country

Celebrity

Vehicle

Food

Adverb

Time

Celebrity

Vehicle

Hometown

Past Tense
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24. Feeling




Summer Vacation

| felt so when summer vacation started. | had so many plans. My friends and | were going to
travel to , g0 , do , and eat . But everything
changed later. | received a phone call from , inviting me to meet for dinner in
, all expenses paid! | felt so I agreed, and started to get ready. |
packed my suitcase, including my favourite_____ ., , and of course my favourite N
al theway to , and greeted me at the airport. Wetook a
to the restaurant, which was famous for its . We ate and chatted
for about . After dinner, | was very homesick, so asked if | could borrow
to take me back to . | felt bad, but I missed my mother very much. |
all the way back, and | was very to finally see my family again. It was a

surprising turn of events!
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